
Low Bidder: Cyber Professional Solutions $2,376,860.00
EC Constructors $2,447,624.00
Fordyce Construction $2,459,637.00
Grahovac Construction $2,560,721.00
Bilbro Construction Company $2,672,466.00
M.A. Steiner Construction $2,992,454.00

Cyber Professional Subs Listed: C&I Roofing Roofing
Scott Michael Plumbing/Utilities

Janus Corporation Abatement
GB' s Fence Co. Fencing

Drake Integrations Commissioning and T24
De La Fuente Construction Site Work

Stumbaugh & Associates Toilet Partitions
RAP Engineering AC Paving

GT Door Doors
Division Ten Signage Signage

Diversified Window Coverings Furnishing Blinds
Vasquez Construction Painting
Spooner's Woodworks Cabinetry

Finest City Acoustics Acoustical Ceilings
Tri City Glass Glazing

Phazer Energy Electrical
San Diego Mech. & Energy HVAC

Cosco Fire Protection Fire Alarm
Serenity Fire Protection Fire Sprinklers

EC Constructors Subs Listed: Luber Mechanical HVAC
Scott Michael Plumbing

C&I Roofing Roofing
Dave Whipple Sheet Metal Sheet Metal

Continental Marble & Tile Co. Tiling
Spooner's Woodworks Casework

Kirk Paving Asphalt
GT Door Doors/Frames

Hurricane & Poway Fence Fencing
Rosenbach Company Demolition

Titan Fire Protection Fire Sprinkler
Pro Installations Flooring

Finest City Acoustics Acoustical Ceilings
E&G Electrical Innovations Electrical

E.L. Hobbs Gysum Board
Zuheir Glazing

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed: Stewart Surety Bonding

Thompson Med. Library
May 9, 2018 @ 2pm



P. Teixeira Construction Demo/Earthwork
A. Preman Roofing Roofing

Spooner's Woodworks Casework
A. Glasco Glass/Glazing/Storefront

ProSpectra Contract Flooring Ceramic Tile
Phazer Electric Electric

Canady Painting Painting
Dave Whipple Sheet Metal Sheet Metal

California Asphalt Paving Paving
Superior Air HVAC

Horeth Construction Corp. Concrete
Vetran Solution Flooring

CMS Interiors Acoustical Ceilings
Scott Michael Plumbing

E.L. Hobbs Drywall
Serenity Fire Protection Fire Sprinklers

Grahovac Construction Subs Listed: Dave Whipple Sheet Metal Sheet Metal
GT Door Doors/Frames/Hardware

WMB & Associates Surveying
Cement Cutting Demo

Nexon Corporation Abatement
Horeth Construction Corp. Concrete

Kirk Paving Asphalt
Struc Steel, Inc. Structural Steel

Scott Michael Plumbing
Spring Valley Insulation Con. Insulation

P. Teixeira Earthwork
C&I Roofing Roofing

Spooner's Woodworks Casework
R.L. Mays Construction Framing

Red Hawk Fire & Security Fire Alarm
E.L. Hobbs Inc. Stucco

Fry Specialty Toilet Accessories
HCI Systems Fire Sprinkler

Sheward & Son & Sons Window Blinds
Precision Electric Co. Electrical

Bradford Signs Signage
Vasquez Construction Co. Painting

Comprehensive Glass Works Glazing
Superior Air HVAC

CMS Interiors Acoustical Ceiling
KT Construction Drywall

Pacific Flagpole Service Flag Poles
ProSpectra Contract Flooring Flooring/Ceramic Tile

Bilbro Construction Subs Listed: Horeth Construction Concrete
A&S Flooring Carpet Flooring

Phazer Electric Electrical
Scott Michael Plumbing/Site Utilities

Apptek Coachella Plaster
Aluminum Window Systems Glazing/Storefront



The Vasquez Co. Painting
Cats Excavating Site Demo/Earthwork

Tubbs Enterprises Drywall
San Diego Mech. & Energy HVAC

Spooner's Woodworks Casework
Resource Environmental Asbestos Removal

Boyces Roofing Repair Roofing
J&S Asphalt Asphalt Paving

GT Door Wood/Metal Door
Finest City Acoustics Acoustical Ceilings

Dave Whipple Sheet Metal Sheet Metal
Serenity Fire Protection Fire Sprinkler

M.A. Steiner Construction Subs Listed: All American Asphalt Site Work
A Glasco Storefront

Drake Integrations HVAC Commissioning
Dave Whipple Sheet Metal Sheet Metal

Southland Electric Electrical
Daryl Griffis Acoustics Acoustical Ceilings


